
2019 Edmonton Municipal Census (Neighbourhood)
(Note: As per City of Edmonton Census Policy C520C, neighbourhoods with a population of less than 50 residents are reported as zero.)

1. Population by Age Range

2. Population by Gender

 0-4

 5-9

10-14

15-19

20-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

75-79

80-84

85+

Prefer Not to Answer

148

202

155

115

150

211

230

209

161

160

134

152

164

124

471

81

38

21

14

 0-4

 5-9

10-14

15-19

20-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

75-79

80-84

85+

Prefer Not to Answer

Total 2,940

471

14

21

38

81

124

164

152

134

160

161

209

230

211

150

115

155

202

148

Man/boy

Woman/girl

Identified as another gender

Prefer Not to Answer

1,330

1,327

274

9

Man/boy

Woman/girl

Identified as another gender

Prefer Not to Answer

Total 2,940

274

9

1,327

1,330

Neighbourhood:
OVERLANDERS

3. Dwelling Unit Status

Occupied

Unoccupied

Refuses to Answer

1,228

43

10

Occupied

Unoccupied

Refuses to Answer

Total 1,281

10

43

1,228


