2019 Edmonton Munic (Note: As per City of Edmonton Census Policy C5				d as zero.)	Neighbourhood: OVERLANDERS	
1. Population by Age Range						
0-4	148				0-4	148
5-9		202			5-9	202
10-14	155				10-14	155
15-19	115				15-19	115
20-24	150				20-24	150
25-29		211			25-29	21:
30-34		230			30-34	230
35-39		209			35-39	209
40-44	161				40-44	161
45-49	160				45-49	160
50-54	134				50-54	134
55-59	152				55-59	152
60-64	164				60-64 65-69	164 124
65-69	124				70-74	82
70-74	81				75-79	38
75-79 38					80-84	21
80-84 21					85+	14
85+ 14					Prefer Not to Answer	471
Prefer Not to Answer				471	Total	2,940
2. Population by Gender						
Man/boy				1,330	Man/boy	1,330
				1,327	Woman/girl	1,32
Woman/girl				1,327	Identified as another gender	ç
Identified as another gender 9					Prefer Not to Answer	274
Prefer Not to Answer	274				Total	2,940
3. Dwelling Unit Status						
Occupied			1 I I I	1,228	Occupied	1,22
					Unoccupied	43
Unoccupied 43					Refuses to Answer	10
Refuses to Answer 10					Total	1,281